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Nom de I'épreuve: 11°COPPA DI SERA ESORDIENTI | ANNO

Organisateur:

Nombre de km:

Classement Final

VELOCE CLUB BORGO

28,700

Moyenne du vainqueur: 37,206

Rang Doss.
1 31
2 184
3 169
4 40
5 69
6 182
7 163
8 192
9 91
10 109
11 175
12 47
13 52
14 75
15 76
16 15
17 124
18 93
19 183
20 10
21 176
22 64
23 68
24 157
25 37
26 1
27 8
28 168
29 100
30 70
31 78
32 198
33 56
34 55
35 118
36 120
37 197
38 9
39 133
40 28
41 12
42 63
43 130
44 107
45 36
46 115
47 33
48 121
49 142

)]
o

134

UCl Id

10030713820
10030447270
10028969133
10030657337
10030453334
10031060491
10029143531
10028919623
10029268217
10028917603
10028972062
10028880520
10029282967
10028792513
10033892386
10028901637
10029915891
10030683104
10028808980
10030700682
10032436578
10028872436
10030606312
10030964606
10030545583
10028875466
10032911474
10028911337
10028894260
10028876375
10028923663
10029415838
10029298327
10028905374
10028838686
10029087755
10028946295
10028920431
10031437175
10029202236
10029203347
10031621980
10028888301
10033498023
10031801634
10031782840
10029451305
10030741203
10034695971
10028794634

Nom Prénom

BORELLO FILIPPO
BOZZOLA MIRKO
DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIO
CONFORTI LORENZO
MONTANARI LORENZO
GIOVINAZZO RAFFAELE
PADOAN DAVIDE
CUCCAROLO GIOVANNI
DALLAGO ANDREA

ORI ELIA

TABOTTA TOMMASO
BARTALESI EDOARDO
PALETTI LUCA
CARRONI YURI
CASALINI GABRIELE
SAVINO FEDERICO
LONARDI FRANCESCO
PINTON KEVIN
MORONI LEONARDO
LEONARDI DAVIDE
MISSANA GIOVANNI
MATTIO PIETRO

BONDI DAMIANO
COZZANI PIERGIORGIO
SERNI MARCO
MILOSEVIC VLADIMIR
CRISTALLI ALESSIO
VENTURINI ANDREA
SIMONETTO GABRIELE
RICCI FILIPPO
COSTALLA EUGENIO GIOVANNI
CIAGHI CLAUDIO
MAFFI GABRIELE
AGUSTONI ELIA
CHESINI CESARE
FERRARI DAVIDE
CAZZANIGA LORENZO
PAOLINI GABRIELE
GALANTE RICCARDO
CARANDINO MIRO
BINELLI BRIAN

BELLIN NICHOLAS
PIFFER CHRISTIAN
CASASOLA LEONARDO
DI FELICE MATTIA
MANCO VINCENZO
SEBASTIANI GIULIANO
TAMPELIN FEDERICO
SABBADIN FRANCESCO
RAVEGLIA GABRIELE

Pays Code
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Catégorie

Date

Equipe

NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
PEDALE OSSOLANO

ASS. DILETT. U.C. MIRANO
G.S. IPERFINISH A.S.D.

A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCI1
CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA
TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
A.S.D.POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVI
G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIR
ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE
UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRI
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING

US SANCASCIANESE CICLISM
CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI AL
A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE
VIGOR

A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCIT
TARROS JUNIOR CYCLING TE
UC DONORATICO

VC SAN VENDEMIANO

SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
ASS. DILETT. U.C. MIRANO
VELO JUNIOR NOVE

TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D.
CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-
CLUB CICLISTICO GARDOLO
S.C. ROMANESE ASD

S.C. ROMANESE ASD

A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
CLUB CICLISTICO GARDOLO
CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI AL
GRAFICHE ZORZI-MECCANIC/
NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
GS BORGONUOVO
FORTITUDO SOSSANO FDB
VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA
CICLISTICA DRO

POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO
S.C. CICLI BONIN G. ZANON
POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO
A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
U.S. C.S.l. RUBANO

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

A1

09/09/2017



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

43
87
96
105
194
104

172
170
139
151
27
158
164
135
59
20
167
21
62
128
92
86
57
16

99
141
114

53

26
171
102

81

67
173
108

61

65

30

138
177
179
146
13
60
204
42
110
148
178
39
54
88
136
29
119
122
35
145
123
149
137

10032169325
10029178893
10028886782
10029058049
10028887489
10052363311
10032661601
10054480032
10031546909
10029342783
10028870012
10029421191
10028914064
10029350968
10029318333
10028794937
10029192637
10034747101
10030887006
10056614638
10033415672
10030418271
10030461014
10030443533
10029100182
10028942558
10028850410
10032939261
10030688255
10031511644
10032905111
10031773140
10032151743
10051498492
10030717456
10034608065
10028899112
10034578157
10029150302
10030846889
10028906990
10029185058
10028964988
10031702614
10032337356
10031706149
10029210724
10030244176
10029463631
10030831937
10030708867
10029107155
10032507613
10031567723
10029092506
10030940758
10032849133
10028842831
10032590162
10053340482
10029204559
10029329649
10030709069
10028912448

FUSI FRANCESCO
RISATO RICCARDO
ROSSETTI CLAUDIO
MOSER MICHAEL

LO VETERE SIMONE
ZORDAN GIOVANNI
CORDOVANI LUCA
SCALCO MATTEO
PERON HASSAN
PIFFER LEONARDO
ZANON ERIK

MINUTA STEFANO ANTONIO
GIOVANNINI LORIS

DE RE DANIELE
VALSECCHI SAMUELE
MALFATTI DAVIDE
BASSO DAVIDE

DA ROS ALESSANDRO
FELET GIACOMO
MALOS VALENTINO PIETRO
BETTONI ALEX
MASIERO SIMONE
NARDIN FRANCESCO
OGLIARI EDOARDO
STACCIOLI NICHOLAS
NASUTO LEONARDO
DI MAURO FEDERICO
FANTON GIORGIO
SHUYINTA JEFF ALAN
PLUTINO ANDREA
CATTAI YURI

CELI NICOLO!
CRACIUN ANDREI ALEXANDRU
MAZZONI ADRIANO

DI VITTORIO DANIELE
IORI MATIAS
BARBATO FRANCESCO
AUDAGNA ALBERTO
GIRAUDO LORENZO
GRIMALDI RICCARDO
BERNESCHI GIANMARIA
BORINATO SIMONE
BASEGGIO MATTEO
VETTORATA NICOLA
CASSON NICOLO'
GHERI GIACOMO
LAINO EMANUELE

PIN MICHELE

ROSSINI TOMMASO
VACCARI MARCO
BORGOBELLO ERIK
VETTORETTO DANIEL
ZAUPA EDOARDO
DALL'OLIO LORENZO
BRUNELLO TOMMASO
MASSA FABIO
PERAUDO MASSIMO
MILANI FRANCESCO
BERTOLDI DANIEL
FERRARI KIM
PIVOTTO STEFANO
LEONI TOMMASO
NADALET NICOLO'
SARTORI MIRKO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BUR
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. &
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.
CICLISTICA DRO

LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVE!
VELO JUNIOR NOVE

SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA
V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA
U.S. MONTECORONA

V.C. BASSANO 1892

NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
TEAM SUDTIROL ASD

G.S. MOSOLE

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
G.S. MOSOLE

ROSTESE RODMAN

POL. ALBANO CICLISMO
A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
S.C. ROMANESE ASD

UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRI
SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
NUOVA SPIGA AUREA

U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO
ASD.SPORT RENO TEAM BOL!
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
VC SAN VENDEMIANO

V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA
VELO JUNIOR NOVE

0.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
VIGOR

S.C. GIUDICARIESE

ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI
ROSTESE RODMAN

VIGOR

NONESE CYCLING TEAM A S.I
SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
U.S. MONTECORONA
V.C.MONTEBELLUNA
V.C.MONTEBELLUNA
G.C.ROBEGANO

GS BORGONUOVO

ROSTESE RODMAN

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. S
ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

SC LA PUJESE
V.C.MONTEBELLUNA
G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO
G.C.ROBEGANO

A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
SC LA PUJESE

U.S. MONTECORONA



115
116
117
118
119
120
121

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

174
209
143
74
117
140
132

11
14
17
18
19
22
23
24
38
41
45
46
48
51
58
66
71
72
73
77
79
80
83
84
85
89
90
94
95
97
98

101

103

106

113

116

125

126

127

129

147

152

153

161

162

165

181

193

195

205

208

210

25
32

10034702540
10031785567
10028950440
10029222141
10052753432
10028900223
10028799886
10029126858
10032535194
10028828380
10029188492
10032774866
10031661992
10028916791
10028890119
10031415048
10028929727
10033528032
10030646930
10048412377
10030918429
10028949026
10030845172
10031759400
10029386334
10064331188
10029187280
10051647430
10028948723
10031388776
10064219640
10030612776
10032453049
10032858732
10029179301
10032804673
10033719810
10033226322
10028849400
10031183864
10033923106
10032845901
10029415333
10032571065
10031378571
10029256291
10031477894
10064676146
10032037161
10029770492
10051544972
10029129282
10028903859
10031337852
10029353594
10029213754
10034048600
10031789601

10051816875
10028832323
10028922148
10032102233
10030774545

RIBONI CORRADO
ORLANDI MARCO
MARTUCCI CHRISTIAN
SCHIRO ALESSANDRO
IONAS CRISTIAN

DE PAOLI DANIEL
MALCOTTI GIOVANNI
CIANCAGLI LEONARDO
GARONZI SIMONE
GALLETTI MARCUS
SODINI ROBERTO
CHERICONI YURI
GUADAGNI ALVISE
BRAGATO RICCARDO
GRANZOTTO NICOLA
SONEGO NICOLA
COZZELLA GABRIELE
BECHINI LORENZO
MIGOTTO STEFANO
DAL CIN THOMAS
ZUCCHELLI DAMIANO
GONDOLI ALEX
D'ANIELLO VINCENZO
PAROLA ALBERTO
SERGIAMPIETRI ANDREA
SERAFINI FLAVIO
DALLA CAMINA' NICOLA'
MAFFEIS DAVIDE

DEL GOBBO NICOLO!
ORSILI MATTIA
PETRINI GIACOMO
SILENZI ANTHONI
BUCCIOL LEONARDO
SACCILOTTO LORENZO
RUFFINO TIZIANO MASSIMO
GRAZIOTTO DANIELE
GANEO JACOPO
LAZZARONI SIMONE
GIANSANTE LORENZO
VENZO FILIPPO
VIVIAN MATTEO
VIGNALI EMANUELE
BETTINI MARCO
BORGATO RICCARDO
TAROCCO PIETRO
BARONI MATTEO
REBUFFINI MATTEO
SAVOLDI LORENZO
FIORI HIUSEIN NICOLA
NARDI LUCA
BORDIGNON NICOLA
CIOCCA BARTOLOMEO
BALDO RICCARDO
TONETTO ALAN
ESSADQI OSAMA
PENEOASU GIOVANNI
PREDOMO MATTIA
ACQUAROLI NICOLO'
URBANO DANIELE
LANCELLOTTI NICOLA
BRUCI TOMMASO
SESTINI GIACOMO
GAVA FRANCESCO
TUKU DENIS

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

S.C. GIUDICARIESE

SC CERETOLESE

GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
V.C. SCHIO A.S.D.

S.C. CICLI BONIN G. ZANON
U.C. MERANESE

GRAFICHE ZORZI-MECCANIC/
SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
BRUNO GAIGA C.AM.P.I.

UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
A.C.D. MONSELICE

G.S. MOSOLE

VC SAN VENDEMIANO

VC SAN VENDEMIANO
G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"
G.S. IPERFINISH A.S.D.

SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
D'ANIELLO CYCLING WEAR
VIGOR

TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D.
TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D.

V.C. SCHIO A.S.D.
GAZZANIGHESE G.B.C.APP.
O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIR
A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING
A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING
S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.

NUOVA SPIGA AUREA

VELO JUNIOR NOVE

VELO JUNIOR NOVE
CICLISTICA DRO

ASD.SPORT RENO TEAM BOL!
S.C. CICLI BONIN G. ZANON
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

POL. ALBANO CICLISMO
VELOCE CLUB ISOLANO

V.C. BASSANO 1892

V.C. BASSANO 1892

EQUIPE CORBETTESE
RACING TETTAMANTI

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
DAVOLI BAGNOLESE GATTA'
A.S.D.POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVI
LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVE
ASD ARMA DI TAGGIA

SC CERETOLESE

SC CERETOLESE

SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
VC SAN VENDEMIANO

POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO

03.05
03.15



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

34
44
49
50
82
111
112
131
144
150
154
155
156
159
160
166
180
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
196
199
200
201
202
203

10053340280
10028970951
10032345541
10032345743
10032812050
10030788790
10031536704
10029416949
10032588445
10054915825
10028858086
10032657254
10064388984
10032495586
10028807970
10031428081
10028913963
10031821438
10029022481
10029022885
10030869525
10030924893
10031576211
10034747303
10056143176
10029294485
10030029867
10028939124
10029170611
10034554212

GIUSTI FRANCESCO
MODANESE ANDREA
IACOPONI TIZIANO
IACOPONI ALESSIO
ORLANDO MAURO
PISANA CARMELO
MIGLIORISI GABRIELE
BRIDI MASSIMO

LENZI DAVIDE
MASSARUT LUDOVICO
RIZZELLO MARCO
GABALDO RICCARDO
S0Ozz|I EDOARDO

BAY CARLO
BRAGGION SIMONE
DAL PONT JACOPO
TRENTINI MARCO

DI SANTO MARCO VITO
CASALINI CLAUDIO
LUCIDI ALBERTO
MOREA UMBERTO SALVATORE
ROSIORU DAVID

CECI FRANCESCO
CARBONI MATTIA
MAURO LEONARDO
BELLETTA DARIO IGOR
LAZZARIN FEDERICO
PERUGIA ALESSANDRO
GRIMALDI GIACOMO
ROSA LUCA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO
SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
ASD SAN GIACOMO

ASD SAN GIACOMO

VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA
GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
SC LA PUJESE

POL. VILLAFONTANA

POL. VILLAFONTANA

POL. VILLAFONTANA

EQUIPE CORBETTESE
EQUIPE CORBETTESE

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
DAVOLI BAGNOLESE GATTA
A.C.DILETTANTISTICA TERRAI
IL PIRATA IP ZANNONI

IL PIRATA IP ZANNONI

IL PIRATA IP ZANNONI

IL PIRATA IP ZANNONI

IL PIRATA IP ZANNONI

U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VELO CLUB LATISANA
BUSTO GAROLFO

BUSTO GAROLFO

ALBA BRA LANGHE ROERO
ALBA BRA LANGHE ROERO
ALBA BRA LANGHE ROERO



